
THE SINGING ANGELS – APRIL 2018 

CONCERT & REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
 

RESERVE CHORUS 

 
TO REPORT ABSENCES, CALL THE ATTENDANCE LINE AT 216-432-1954 and follow the instructions 

 

  

 

April 7, Sat.            TICKETS FOR OUR SPRING BENEFIT CONCERT GO ON SALE IN THE 

                                 SINGING ANGELS OFFICE TODAY, 10:00am to 3:30pm 

 

 

April 7, Sat.             Rehearsal for Reserve Chorus – 11:30am to 2:00pm 

 

April 14, Sat.           Rehearsal for Reserve Chorus - 11:30am to 2:00pm  

 

April 21, Sat.           Rehearsal for Reserve Chorus - 11:30am to 2:00pm 

                                   

April 28, Sat.           Rehearsal for Reserve Chorus - 11:30am to 2:00pm 

                                   

 

LOOKING AHEAD!! 

 

 

May 5, Sat.             Early Call for ALL RC MEMBERS for UNIFORM INSPECTION - 11:00am  

                                ALL R.C. MEMBERS wear FULL UNIFORM. 

 

May 6, Sun             Special Sunday Reserve Chorus rehearsal 1:00 - 3:30 p.m. 

 

May 12, Sat.           Rehearsal for Reserve Chorus - 11:30am to 2:00pm 

 

May 19, Sat.           VERY IMPORTANT REHEARSAL –with Performing Chorus – at Masonic 

                                 Temple.  Work music for Concert on 5/20.  IMPORTANT that ALL RESERVE  

                                 CHORUS MEMBERS be PRESENT TODAY! 

 

May 20, Sun.           SPRING BENEFIT CONCERT, CONNOR PALACE THEATRE,  

                                 PLAYHOUSE SQUARE.  Call time to be determined at a later date. 

 

May 26, Sat.            Last rehearsal for second semester 

    Last Music Reading Class for second semester 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Carol Thompson 216-432-5555 ext. 1700 (office) or carol@singingangels.org. 

mailto:carol@singingangels.org

